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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19823

Division: 19UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 11, 2024

Home: 05 (19U) PTFC Triad Premier

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: \yrSsC2A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 05 (19U) NCRT Blue
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

05 (19U) PTFC Triad Premier

011
013
018
002
020
027
028
031
033
034
037
004
041
048
005
066
007

Name

Logan Fagg
Fridolin Daptar
Jair Doblado

Steven Vences-Santos

Elisha Pome

Jaden Difoggio
Brantlee Graver
Miracle Olubunmi
Blair Salinas-Quiterio
Isaiah Mccarthy
Etungano Msenwa
Matthew Cox

Liam Pierce

Landon Tilley
Abdel-Latif Innusah
Benedict Van Dessel

Clayton Verdin

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

05 (19U) NCRT Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

0 Matthew Barghout

001 Kevin Miranda

010 Erick Avila

011 Wilfredo Obregon

013 Tyler Hermanson

014 Scott Alarcon-Vegas

017 Andrew Williams

002 Joao Siqueira

020 Felipe Almeida

021 Jackson Salazar

023 Michael Reyes

026 Jhordi Cisneros

003 Hector Santiago

037 Alexis Pelaez

005 Christian Vega

050 Donovan Mingus

007 Romeo Candela

072 Angel Gutierrez

008 Enzo Lima

009 Kael Trinidad

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




